					APPLICATION & DATASHEET
		151242-7422-TH
151242-7422-TH Datasheet
3M Pin Strip Header, 1512 Series
	Part	Datasheet
 151242-7422-TH	151242-7422-TH
 (pdf)
	Related Parts	Information

Notes & reel include vacuum pick-up cap for pick n place handling equipment.
Parts in tray packaging are supplied without vacuum cap.
Ordering Information
Contact Quantity See Table 1
1512XX-2X20-RB-XX RIA E1 & C1 Apply
Pin Length Dim ‘A' 3 = 4 =
Packaging suffix Blank = Tray Packaging WX = Tape & Reel Packaging see table 1
TS-0808-J Sheet 4 of 5
Electronics Materials Solutions Division Interconnect Solutions
3M is a trademark of 3M Company. For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
Regulatory For regulatory information about this product, contact your 3M representative.
Technical Information The technical information, recommendations and other statements contained in this document are based upon tests or experience that 3M believes are reliable, but the accuracy or completeness of such information is not guaranteed.
Product Use Many factors beyond 3M’s control and uniquely within user’s control can affect the use and performance of a 3M product in a particular application. Given the variety of factors that can affect the use and performance of a 3M product, user is solely responsible for evaluating the 3M product and determining whether it is fit for a particular purpose and suitable for user’s method of application.
Warranty, Limited Remedy, and Disclaimer Unless an additional warranty is specifically stated on the applicable 3M product packaging or product literature, 3M warrants that each 3M product meets the applicable 3M product specification at the time 3M ships the product. 3M MAKES NO OTHER WARRANTIES OR CONDITIONS, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OR CONDITION OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OR CONDITION ARISING OUT OF A COURSE OF DEALING, CUSTOM OR USAGE OR TRADE. If the 3M product does not conform to this warranty, then the sole and exclusive remedy is, at 3M’s option, replacement of the 3M product or refund of the purchase price.
Limitation of Liability Except where prohibited by law, 3M will not be liable for any loss or damage arising from the 3M product, whether direct, indirect, special, incidental or consequential, regardless of the legal theory asserted, including warranty, contract, negligence or strict liability.
3M Electronics Materials Solutions Division 6801 River Place Blvd. Austin, TX 78726-9000 U.S.A. 1-800-225-5373
3M is a trademark of 3M Company. Please recycle. Printed in USA. 3M All rights reserved.
	More datasheets: 151248-7422-TB | 151250-2420-TB | 151250-2420-TH | 151250-8322-TB | 151204-2320-TH | 151252-8322-TB | 151240-7422-TH | 151260-2420-TB | 151232-7322-TH | 151244-7422-TH
Notice: we do not provide any warranties that information, datasheets, application notes, circuit diagrams, or software stored on this website are up-to-date or error free. The archived 151242-7422-TH Datasheet file may be downloaded here without warranties.